DO
M
IN
IQ
UE
 D
UT
SC

Äußere Rittersbacher Str. 38              Made in Germany
Fig. 5 Nameplate (example)
1 Type designation
2 Operating voltage
3 Applied standard
4 Protection type
5 CEconformity with the number of the
notified body
6 Address of manufacturer
7 Disposal note
8 Temperature range
9 Connection / power ratings
10 Appliance number
Fig. 4 Ethernet interface
DO